Check#

drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date Name

2/23/2018 ABEL CHARLES F
2/23/2018 ADAMSON KIMBERLY M
2/23/2018 ADCOCK KELLY M
2/23/2018 ANTONUCCI DORIS O
2/23/2018 ARTEAGA-JUAREZ VIRIDIANA
2/23/2018 BALLOU JUDY F
2/23/2018 BARNARD DONNA M
2/23/2018 BARNETT-MONTGOMERY VICKEY L
2/23/2018 BAUER BEVERLYJ
2/23/2018 BAUER MARK

2/23/2018 BECHTEL JOHN E
2/23/2018 BENNETT BRANDY-ROSE Y
2/23/2018 BERG DIANE S

2/23/2018 BINYON JEANNIE F
2/23/2018 BOICE CARISSIA'S
2/23/2018 BROOME - NOVOTNY KATHLEEN S
2/23/2018 CARTER MICHELLE S
2/23/2018 CLAUSEN DAWN E
2/23/2018 CLAY AMBER D
2/23/2018 COFFMAN SHIRLEY
2/23/2018 COLLINS LORIE
2/23/2018 DeLEON YOLANDA
2/23/2018 DENNETT EDMEE M
2/23/2018 DOWNING DEBORAH V
2/23/2018 EDEN CYNTHIAC
2/23/2018 FOLGER JULIE A
2/23/2018 FRAHM PATRICIA J
2/23/2018 FULGENZI JOETTAC
2/23/2018 GARCIA JUAN R
2/23/2018 GARZA SONYAC
2/23/2018 GERLA DARLA K
2/23/2018 GIOKAS KELLI A
2/23/2018 GLENN ELIZABETH A
2/23/2018 GRAY BRANDY M
2/23/2018 GRIMALDO JANICE E
2/23/2018 GRIMALDO DEWANE VERONICA M
2/23/2018 HALCOM KATHRYN A
2/23/2018 HALE GREGORY W
2/23/2018 HALE KIMBERLY L
2/23/2018 HALL CANDICE J
2/23/2018 HAMMER BRADLEY A
2/23/2018 HANSEN JENNIFER L

GrossPay City

3616.58 WILDER
1362.1 PARMA
1356.31 WILDER
1403.44 WILDER
3249.91 PARMA
1405.64 PARMA
1405.64 PARMA
4483.5 BOISE
1403.44 HOMEDALE
4280.74 HOMEDALE
2713.78 WILDER
1973.11 MARSING
3385.83 CALDWELL
1239.14 PARMA
2695.51 PARMA
768.98 GREENLEAF
1405.64 WILDER
1320.76 MARSING
1403.44 MARSING
1405.64 CALDWELL
2457.08 CALDWELL

4650.16 NEW PLYMOUTH

1364.24 PARMA
1717.8 HOMEDALE
3034.25 BOISE
1403.44 MARSING
4162.51 WILDER
4858.5 GREENLEAF
3699.91 CALDWELL
961.68 HOMEDALE
1174.48 NOTUS
805.05 CALDWELL
922.04 CALDWELL
675 HOMEDALE
3450.91 NYSSA
2244.02 CALDWELL
1405.64 NAMPA
5666.66 CALDWELL
4087.66 NAMPA
1127.84 CALDWELL
2883.33 MERIDIAN
4426.83 NAMPA

State Zip

ID 83676
ID 83660
ID 83676
ID 83676
ID 83660
ID 83660
ID 83660
ID 83703
ID 83628
ID 83628
ID 83676
ID 83639
ID 83605
ID 83660
ID 83660
ID 83626
ID 83676
ID 83639
ID 83639
ID 83607
ID 83607
ID 83655
ID 83660
ID 83628
ID 83709
ID 83639
ID 83676
ID 83626
ID 83605
ID 83628
ID 83656
ID 83607
ID 83607
ID 83628
OR 97913
ID 83605
ID 83651
ID 83607
ID 83686
ID 83605
ID 83642
ID 83687



drct-dpst
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drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

2/23/2018 HAWKINS DEBRA A
2/23/2018 HODGES SARAC
2/23/2018 HOLTRY DONNAE S
2/23/2018 HONN CARLYNN J
2/23/2018 HUDGENS KELLY S
2/23/2018 HUGHES DAWN C
2/23/2018 HUGHES JERRY S
2/23/2018 HUGHES MICHELL D
2/23/2018 HUGHES TIMOTHY E
2/23/2018 HULBERT THERESA A
2/23/2018 HUTTON PATTY L
2/23/2018 IADEROSA CATHRINE L
2/23/2018 ISHIDA JADAM
2/23/2018 JETTON SHERRY A
2/23/2018 KIRBY BERTE
2/23/2018 KLUG CAROLD
2/23/2018 LEWERENZ MARY L
2/23/2018 LINKHART MEGAN S
2/23/2018 LOPEZ GLORIA
2/23/2018 LYONS ELIZABETH S
2/23/2018 MARTIN ROSE MARIE
2/23/2018 MARTINEZ ERMA L
2/23/2018 McSHERRY DIANE M
2/23/2018 MILLER ROBERT K
2/23/2018 MOFFETT ISAAC
2/23/2018 MONTANA JOHN W
2/23/2018 MONTANA LISA L
2/23/2018 MOORE SUZANNE G
2/23/2018 NELSON ELIZABETH)J
2/23/2018 NEVILL HAROLD A
2/23/2018 OWEN REBECCA A
2/23/2018 PACKER SCOTT W
2/23/2018 PALUZZI BRIDGET M
2/23/2018 PASCALE AMANDA M
2/23/2018 PETERSON ROBIN A
2/23/2018 POPE KAYANN E
2/23/2018 PRUITT TERRI A
2/23/2018 RAY JR RICHARD G
2/23/2018 RIGGS CHARLENE F
2/23/2018 RIOS-VILLEGAS KRISTINE T
2/23/2018 ROMERO MELISSA A
2/23/2018 SATO DOUGLAS J
2/23/2018 SCHLEICHER PHYLLIS M

1403.44 GREENLEAF
1653.44 CALDWELL
1655.72 NAMPA
3249.91 NAMPA
3806.08 BOISE
1846.32 MIDDLETON
1405.64 CALDWELL
2924.54 CALDWELL
900 CALDWELL
2883.33 PARMA
4066.83 CALDWELL
3955.58 PARMA
225 ADRIAN
1405.64 WILDER
3756.46 CALDWELL
1403.44 HOMEDALE
3034.25 BOISE
1403.44 CALDWELL
1173.25 WILDER
2300.48 CALDWELL
1403.44 CALDWELL
1405.64 PARMA
3982.57 CALDWELL
2672.12 CALDWELL
3449.91 NAMPA
4163.64 CALDWELL
1405.64 CALDWELL
1227.14 WILDER
4066.83 CALDWELL
2500 NAMPA
3899.25 CALDWELL
3034.25 MELBA
4400.16 BOISE
2321.8 PARMA
3449.91 NAMPA
1430.16 HOMEDALE
1405.64 PARMA
3420.85 NAMPA
225 PARMA
1403.44 WILDER
1322.83 NAMPA
3249.91 BOISE
1200.16 CALDWELL

83626
83606
83651
83651
83704
83644
83607
83607
83607
83660
83607
83660
97901
83676
83605
83628
83716
83607
83676
83605
83607
83660
83607
83607
83651
83607
83607
83676
83607
83686
83607
83641
83705
83660
83686
83628
83660
83687
83660
83676
83686
83706
83607



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

2/23/2018 SCHWARZ NIDIA C
2/23/2018 SEAMAN KRISTINE
2/23/2018 SHANNON AMBER F
2/23/2018 SHAW LYNN M
2/23/2018 SMITH BRANDY J
2/23/2018 SORRELL ANDREA J
2/23/2018 SORRELL NIKKI R
2/23/2018 STEIMER HARRY F
2/23/2018 STEWART MARCI A
2/23/2018 STOCKETT LAUREL C
2/23/2018 SUTTON PAMELA A
2/23/2018 TINCHER DAWNITA K
2/23/2018 UHLENKOTT SUSAN L
2/23/2018 VILLANUEVA ELENA A
2/23/2018 WALGAMOTT RUBYJ
2/23/2018 WARD JEFFERY S
2/23/2018 WENDELSDORF SHANA R
2/23/2018 WILLDEN JANIE
2/23/2018 WINTON MARK A
2/23/2018 WOOD JONIM
2/23/2018 ZIGARS DIANA

18150 2/23/2018 BECHTEL JOHN F
18151 2/23/2018 BEVERLIN KALEY J

1197.11 WILDER
3449.91 WILDER
1403.44 GREENLEAF
1403.44 HOMEDALE
4446.96 NAMPA
3420.85 ADRIAN
2883.33 CALDWELL
3249.91 CALDWELL
1127.84 CALDWELL
1405.64 PARMA
3429.58 CALDWELL
3983.62 NOTUS
1616.21 WILDER
1285.67 WILDER
3113.92 CALDWELL
300 PAYETTE
575.27 HOMEDALE
2543.07 GREENLEAF
3191.74 FRUITLAND
1127.84 MARSING
7467.5 BOISE
300 WILDER
1500 GREENLEAF

83676
83676
83626
83628
83686
97901
83607
83607
83607
83660
83607
83656
83676
83676
83605
83661
83628
83626
83619
83639
83717
83676
83626



